FME Lighting | 877-234-8FME Lighting | 877-234-84460 | 60 | info@fmelighting.cominfo@fmelighting.com
SpSpSpecifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
ROCKET SERIES EXPLOSION PROOF
FLOOD LIGHT
KEY FEATURES

01608 01609 0161101610 01612 01613
01601 0160301602 01605 01606
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series CCT Wattage
15 = 150W
20 = 200W
24 = 240W
Optical Lens CRIVoltage
LV = 120-277V
HV = 277-480V
ROC (Please refer to
Photometric
codes above)
7 =70 CRI
8 = 80CRI
9 = 90CRI
Accessories Rating
V = Visor
WG = Wire Guard
Warranty
5Y = 5 Year (STD)
10Y = 10 Year
S  = 3000K
I   = 4000K
C  = 5000K
R = RED
G = GREEN
B = BLUE
A = AMBER
01604
T y p e  1  S h o r t  T 4 1 5 ° 3 0 ° 6 0 ° 9 0 °
T 2 T 2  M e d i u m T 2  S h o r t T y p e  I V  S h o r t T y p e  V
XP -
Hazardous
UL844
-------------
M - Mar ine
Rated  1598A
-------------
W - Wet
Locat ion  1598